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(34.
(34.
(34.
(33.

10)

(32.
.41)
(33.
(34.
(34.
(33.
(34.
(34.
(34.
(34.
(34.
(34.

(33

39)
43)
30)
95)
50)
52)
78)
63)
89)
25)
33)
45)
31)
33)

93)

66)
09)
26)
65)
34)
66)
64)
95)
54)
74)

16:12.06

16:30.53

16:59.63

16:22.49

16:25.13

16:32.71

16:53.49

16:55.88
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15:15.14 (35.05)
16:24.04 (33.88)

Meet Results: 2017 McDonald's Queensland Championships

15:50.16 (35.02)
16:55.88 (31.84)

42.97

15.00

26.21

17:21.58

No

NS

Data

15:49.81

16:27.66

7 Toscan (V), Fabio 18 Switzerland 16:
r:+0.83 30.57 1:04.00 (33.43)
1:38.24 (34.24) 2:12.61 (34.37)
2:47.15 (34.54) 3:21.30 (34.15)
3:55.58 (34.28) 4:30.34 (34.76)
5:04.82 (34.48) 5:39.59 (34.77)
6:14.14 (34.55) 6:49.26 (35.12)
7:24.24 (34.98) 7:58.98 (34.74)
8:34.06 (35.08) 9:09.24 (35.18)
9:44.13 (34.89) 10:19.11 (34.98)
10:54.20 (35.09) 11:29.26 (35.06)
12:04.26 (35.00) 12:39.78 (35.52)
13:15.11 (35.33) 13:50.76 (35.65)
14:25.91 (35.15) 15:01.22 (35.31)
15:36.40 (35.18) 16:11.85 (35.45)
16:47.04 (35.19) 17:21.58 (34.54)
-- Ronan, Roarke 17 Chandler 16:
Event 122 Men 19 & Over 1500 LC Metre Freestyle
Name Age Team
-- Horton, Mack (V) 21 Mel Vicentre VIC 14:
-- Wilimovsky (V), Jorda 23 USA 14:
-- Mincham (V), Michael 21 New Zealand 15:
-- Parrish, Joshua 20 TSS Aquatics 15:
-- Owens, Ethan (V) 21 Marion SA 15:
-- Robinson, Matthew 21 Kawana Waters 15:
1 Sloman, Nick 20 Noosa 16:
r:+0.77 28.54 59.91 (31.37)
1:32.04 (32.13) 2:03.78 (31.74)
2:35.85 (32.07) 3:07.89 (32.04)
3:39.99 (32.10) 4:11.35 (31.36)
4:43.12 (31.77) 5:14.56 (31.44)
5:46.00 (31.44) 6:17.38 (31.38)
6:49.12 (31.74) 7:20.73 (31.61)
7:52.54 (31.81) 8:23.94 (31.40)
8:55.76 (31.82) 9:27.46 (31.70)
9:59.47 (32.01) 10:31.41 (31.94)
11:03.54 (32.13) 11:35.35 (31.81)
12:07.40 (32.05) 12:39.06 (31.66)
13:11.11 (32.05) 13:42.85 (31.74)
14:14.97 (32.12) 14:46.96 (31.99)
15:19.31 (32.35) 15:49.81 (30.50)
2 Nishimoto (V), Sho 22 Trinity Aquatic 16:
r:+0.75 29.38 1:01.34 (31.96)
1:33.57 (32.23) 2:05.73 (32.16)
2:38.22 (32.49) 3:10.49 (32.27)
3:42.84 (32.35) 4:15.11 (32.27)
4:47.91 (32.80) 5:20.40 (32.49)
5:53.56 (33.16) 6:26.49 (32.93)
6:59.92 (33.43) 7:32.84 (32.92)
8:06.47 (33.63) 8:39.73 (33.26)
9:13.27 (33.54) 9:45.82 (32.55)
10:19.40 (33.58) 10:52.94 (33.54)
11:26.92 (33.98) 12:00.83 (33.91)
12:35.085 (34.22) 13:09.06 (34.01)
13:41.47 (32.41) 14:16.02 (34.55)
14:50.29 (34.27) 15:24.00 (33.71)
15:57.29 (33.29) 16:27.66 (30.37)

http://liveresults.swimming.org.au/QLD/SQ2017-18/2017QLDSTATECHAMPS/STATECHAMPS_014611/
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